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l-roommate needed for summer to live 
|ith 4th year vet student in fully furnished 
Jwnhouse $250/mo. +bills. Must like cats. 

IChrissy 696-7173.
lor Summer. 4/2 furnished older home.
|5mi-East of campus, 1-block from shut- 

Large trees, hardwood floors, 2-car 
ferage, w/d. $1000 -(-deposit. No pets. 
[/ail after finals. 512-917-2857,__________

■ood Deal, 3bd/2ba or 4bd/2ba nice 
puse, close Blinn, $850/mo. Call 979- 
B0-0173.

jreat Ag Living! 901 Azalea Court, 3/2 
jplex, prelease June, lawn-care, pool, 
luttle route, w/d-conn. Boyd, 979-574- 
115.

jreat Summer Buy! 3bd/2ba duplex for 
limmer sublease, Two blocks from TA- 
|u, rent negotiable, 979-695-8421.

Half -off June rent. 3/2 4-plexes, W/D pro- 
|ded, water paid, walk-in closets, ceiling 

ns, large kitchen, security lighting, on 
luttle, some fenced yards, great location 
] !49-$879
I ww.allweatherinvestments.com 
I '45776.

I eart Rock Duplexes, 3bd/2ba W/D con- 
Isctions, 4yrs. old. May/ August leases 
l/ailable, $900/mo. 979-324-7729.
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1bdrm/1ba apt. $445/mo., free ca- 
|e Sethernet, covered parking. Available 
jjril- Aug. 15, 979-820-1330.

irge 2bd duplex, fenced yard, on shuttle, 
mtral air and heat no pets, available now 
pre-lease for Fall. $400/mo +bills 693- 

,34.

2ba trwe 
firaptacs.,'

tos cal owners, $775- $995. Also 2/1.5 on
5.COT »il

rge, newer 3/2 duplexes. W/D, lawn- 
re, $950-$ 1050. 224-0005, 696-0616

ly & August Preleasing. Duplexes, 
rge 3/2, well maintained, fenced yard,

,nuel Dr. Fenced yard, w/d-incl., $525- 
,75. Cathy or Mark, 979-268-1074.

guesHtH ay 2004- May 2005, large 3/2 house, 
alktoTAMU, lots of owner upgrades, liv- 

util Cild glumished. Call Rachel 979-739-4965.

Co*-,
I 3/

lobite home for rent, good condition, 
liking distance to campus, $350 [water 

IVi. fedsas included]. 260-3078. 
mo., 97M ove.jn Special new 3bd/2ba duplex, 

IlSOsqft., 3-miles to campus, W/D, lawn 
lire; available June or August. Call 512- 

•, 6f7-2422 or 1-800-779-7119
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)80-9781 1 Need 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur­
nished, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, $340/ea. 504-
6p9-2264 August,

)8 Hart®|ew5bd/4ba house, 3-living areas, 2-din-
I g. On 4.28acre lot. Available now. 
I ent$3000/mo. Call 690-6735.

fflew duplex 3bd/2ba available in May and 
Jjgust. 979-690-6735.

old, verj1 
,10 Sunte
1140sqlt

deposit Ci': 
or

nice 2,3> 
joaOnsW )76,

iw luxury townhomes 2bd/2.5ba, W/D, 
uttle route, $850/mo. 224-0005, 696- 
16.

wly remodeled 4bd/2ba, Dexter drive 
alien, fenced yard, $1250/mo., 979- 

5836

:e country home, 10-15min to campus,
raised cei idrim/3bth, large livingroom, large kitch-

i/ dining area. 979-229-2408/ 979-846- 
697.

irthgate location: Brand new 2bd/2ba, 
d/2ba. Walk to campus. Call 846-

jsble A# 3W leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
11 f^idrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 

[eat location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
|s: IMjMLs, 776-6079,
duplexes ^Hiww.aggielandleasing.com
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77-5477,

,ew home4 
52.
ripple Wj

pn, C.S.I1

|0Uil|
(1Ei

low leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced
[rds, close to campus.

v.aggielandleasing.com

Dne to Two rooms for rent $225/mo. 
l/4bills. 5bd/3ba on 2-acres. Call 778- 

[34.

prkway Apts. 1600 Sw-Pkwy CS. 1,2,3- 
drm Avail, Pre-leasing specials. 693- 

E40.
|srfect for 5th-year seniors. 4/2/3 in Bry-
.2806 Leonard Road. $1200/mo. nego., 

[9-822-3043.

[e-lease for August 1st- 4yr. old 3/2 w/fp,
[ised ceilings, garden tub &all appliances 
Icluding W/D. $1295. Call Laurie Follis 
Bone, Broker, 979-260-7653 ext. 114; 
[9-764-5777.

[e-lease for May 2/1 Duplex. Fenced,
J/D connections, pets ok. 1402 Bermuda 

. $525/mo. 693-1448.

[e-lease for May 3bd/2ba house on 3- 
Ires near Central Park, W/D connec- 
Ins, fenced, pets OK $1125/mo 979-693- 
[48.

[e-lease for May 4/2 house. Fenced, 
|/D connections, pets ok. 3104 Longleaf 
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